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FIM SUPERENDURO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP * 5th round * BARCELONA
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Rider
LINUSSON Andreas

REDONDI Giacomo
McCANNEY Jamie
SALSENCH Eloi
BORJESSON Jesper
HUMPHREYS Gethin
THOR Magnus
SZYMKOWSKI Pawel
APOLLE Tim
JOHNSON Rob
BERAZA VITORIA Marcos
LELOUP Romain

13 248 ANDRZEJAK Adrian

BEST LAP 56.890 BY COMPETITOR No 11

Christian DEJASSE
REFEREE

Bike

KTM

KTM
Husqvarna
KTM
Husqvarna
Sherco
KTM

KTM
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Husaberg
KTM

KTM

www.rpmoffroad.es |

JUN
CLA

Nat FMN
SWE SVEMO

ITA FMI
GBR ACU
ESP RFME
SWE SVEMO
GBR ACU
SWE SVEMO
POL PZM
GER DMSB
GBR ACU
ESP RFME
FRA FFM
POL PZM

in

Spo

IOR - Final 1
SSIFICATION

Team Laps
J 7

[
o o0 e N N N N N N N N

Jordi MAS
C.0.C.

Ffomega
rts Data

Time
07:30.572
07:37.940
07:38.764
07:50.409
08:11.901
08:17.111
08:22.944
08:24.377
08:38.792
07:47.501
08:11.191
07:57.567
09:06.529

Handicap

+7.368
+8.192
+19.837
+41.329
+46.539
+52.372
+53.805
+1:08.220
1Lap
1Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps

Best lap
56.890-1

58.224-1
58.581-2
58.968-3
1:00.264-1
59.421-1
1:00.670-1
1:04.038-1
1:02.867-6
1:05.725-2
1:10.386-2
1:12.342-4
1:13.134-1
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FIM SUPERENDURO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP * 5th round * BARCELONA

JUNIOR - Final 1

CONSOLIDATED LAPTIMES

No 5 No 8 No 11 No 13 No 18 No 23 No 38 No 41
1:00.670* 1:00.264* 56.890* 1:14.287 58.224* 59.421* 1:18.984 1:04.038*
1:12.792 1:06.910 1:04.895 1:10.386* 58.746 1:04.436 1:13.520 1:06.102
1:01.579 1:05.694 57.263 1:11.748 1:00.696 1:05.880 1:20.935 1:06.361
1:17.512 1:03.400 1:03.015 1:23.949 1:00.509 1:09.361 1:12.342* 1:04.208
1:03.251 1:07.334 1:04.182 1:13.371 1:02.528 1:09.015 2:12.577 1:16.603
1:07.929 1:06.334 57.632 1:20.798 1:04.018 1:09.805 1:06.338
1:03.953 1:08.372 59.632 1:04.668 1:09.210 1:07.928
No 68 No 69 No 72 No 91 No 248

1:00.628 1:06.005 1:09.682 1:04.653 1:13.134*

58.581* 1:08.480 1:056.725* 1:00.278 1:17.292

1:01.531 1:06.588 1:21.662 58.968* 2:08.625

1:02.413 1:08.774 1:09.234 1:05.456 1:57.955

1:04.138 1:20.989 1:17.496 1:05.034 1:52.918

1:00.628 1:02.867* 1:11.804 1:02.329

1:02.405 1:10.421 1:02.899



